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Orillia (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Matchedash Street N

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 8 5:00pm ET

Lot

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203

Title

Patio Furniture - C

Rug-C

IKEA Chair And Ottoman- B
IKEA Sofa- B

Prints- B

Decor - B

Table- B

Dishes- A

Desk - C

Bookcase - C

Books And DVD - A
Dishes- A

Kitchen Appliance And decor - A
Cedar Chairs- C

Patio Table- C

Patio Chairs - B

Garden Tools- A

BBQ And Mat - A

Kayak - B

TurkishBBQ - B

Bird Feeders And Plant Pots - A
Ladder And Mirror - B
Sports- A

Prints- A

2Rugs-C

Cabinets- C

Sunbeam Bar Fridge- C
Microwave - B

Appliances- A

Appliances- A

Weights - A

Garbage Cans And Cabinet - B
Rowing Machine - B

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jun 20 8:30pm ET

Lot

0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236

Title

32InchTv-B

Cabinet - C

Car Mats- B

Decor - A

Shelving Units- C
Shelving Units- C
Electronics And Boxes- B
Bed-C

Trays And Frames- A
Pressback Armchair - C
Stools And Camping Chairs - A
Lamps- A

Frames And Prints - B
Desk - C

Stand - B

IKEA Beddinge SofaBed - C
Keurig- B

Decor - A

Wood Decor - B
Christmas - A

ToolsAnd Lights- A
Dehumidifier - A
Coolers- A

Freezer - C

Custom Made Credenza - C
Baskets And Print B
Electronics- B

Custom Made Desk - C
Chair - B

Varidesk - A

Filing Cabinet - B

Qil On Canvas- B

Bags And More - A
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Lot Title

0237 Rug-B

0238 Wood Box - A

0239 Book Case-C

0240 Books- A

0241 Book Case- C

0242 Books- A

0243 Book Case- C

0244 Books- A

0245 Limited Edition Print - A
0246 Decor - A

0247 Hamper And Duffle Bag - A
0248 Decor - B

0249 Dog Stairs- A

0250 Luggage- B

0251 Night Stand - B

0252 Metal Headboard - C
0253 Dresser-C

0254 Decor - A

0255 SofaBed-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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